FORM -III

CEWSSR No: Issue Date of CEWSSR: 28/06/2023

(This certificate Adheres to Jharkhand Municipal Act 2011, Certificate for Execution of Work as Per Structural

	Validity No	Address: Baxl bankh RJ Jumps
1	(Name of Owner/Builder)	Validity No. Validity No.
Deny Devi	Authorized Signatory	(Name of Structure Engineer / Civil Engineer) (Vorance)
	sponsibility of the owner / builder.	Authorized Signatory Authorized Signatory
prepared by me and records of		Any subsequent changes or deviation from the structural drawings and specification.
s with the Earthquake safety	he structure codes and the design complies with the	2. That the construction has been done under my supervision and guidance and adheres to the characteristic codes and the design complisation have been maintained.
	hicl	requirement. Structural Design) of the national building code of India, 2005 and other relevant.
	plot. I certify;	1. That the building has been constructed in the construction in the
		With respect to the building work for above said Bagnoch a. Issue date of CEWSSR
06/2023	Jication / file	Landmark / Locality : Hear Transform 12xd EWSSR (No)
		: Baguocha.
lendra	ose : Design	za Name
	50	: 09/004
	Name	ne/No : Kyrba landyal
12P/ARC/0002/20	No. of LTP	
		Local body
WSSR) uthority Act, Jharkhand	Building Bye-Laws 2016)	ine